2016
TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

SOUTHWEST ALLEN COUNTY SCHOOLS

TAXPAYER

General Motors Corporation
IOM Health System LP
Aqua Indiana - Utility Center

HCRI Fort Wayne Medical Facility LLC/
HCRI Indiana Properties

Vera Bradley Designs Inc
C & M Fine Pack Inc
Kroger Limited Partnership
Sec-Willows LLC

Occidental Development LLC

8001 West Jefferson LLC

*NET
ASSESSED
VALUE

209,039,650
164,327,015
23,048,220

21,642,000

19,040,952
17,636,094
17,233,800
14,302,210

13,200,070

10,133,000

*INCLUDES ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY
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