2016 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

SOUTHWEST ALLEN COUNTY SCHOOLS

<u>TAXPAYER</u>	*NET ASSESSED <u>VALUE</u>
General Motors Corporation	209,039,650
IOM Health System LP	164,327,015
Aqua Indiana - Utility Center	23,048,220
HCRI Fort Wayne Medical Facility LLC/ HCRI Indiana Properties	21,642,000
Vera Bradley Designs Inc	19,040,952
C & M Fine Pack Inc	17,636,094
Kroger Limited Partnership	17,233,800
Sec-Willows LLC	14,302,210
Occidental Development LLC	13,200,070
8001 West Jefferson LLC	10,133,000

*INCLUDES ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY